

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION LODGING NO. 5714 OF 2024

Dhanera Diamonds ....PETITIONER

V/S

Securities And Exchange Board Of India ....RESPONDENT

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 4835 OF 2022

P. Natarajan Huf ....PETITIONER

V/S

Securities And Exchange Board Of India And.4.RESPONDENT

Ors.

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 2160 OF 2022

Kohinoor Feeds And Fats Pvt Ltd Formerly ....PETITIONER

Known As Kohinoor Feeds And Fats Ltd.

V/S

Union Of India Through Chairman Sebi And 3...RESPONDENT

Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 4326 OF 2022

Kunvarji Commodities Brokers Private Limited....PETITIONER

V/S

Securities And Exchange Board Of India And.2.RESPONDENT

Ors

WITH  
WRIT PETITION NO. 4797 OF 2022

Ankit S/o Dinesh Kuswah .....PETITIONER  
V/S  
Ministry Of Finance .....RESPONDENT

WITH  
WRIT PETITION NO. 4798 OF 2022

Akshay Aluminium Alloys Llp .....PETITIONER  
V/S  
Securities Exchange Board Of India And 3 Ors..RESPONDENT

WITH  
WRIT PETITION NO. 4800 OF 2022

Sanjeev Jain .....PETITIONER  
V/S  
Union Of India .....RESPONDENT

WITH  
WRIT PETITION NO. 4802 OF 2022

Shailendra Kumar Srivastava .....PETITIONER  
V/S  
Union Of India .....RESPONDENT

WITH  
WRIT PETITION NO. 5027 OF 2022

Rahul Jain .....PETITIONER  
V/S  
Securities And Exchange Board Of India .....RESPONDENT



Ministry Of Finance, Union Of India Through....RESPONDENT  
Chairman

WITH  
WRIT PETITION NO. 5035 OF 2022

Narender Surana .....PETITIONER  
V/S  
Securities And Exchange Board Of India ....RESPONDENT

WITH  
WRIT PETITION NO. 922 OF 2023

Jmc Metals Pvt Ltd And Anr .....PETITIONER  
V/S  
Securities And Exchange Board Of India And.7.RESPONDENT  
Ors

WITH  
WRIT PETITION NO. 4327 OF 2022

Rajiv Garg .....PETITIONER  
V/S  
Securities And Exchange Board Of India And.4.RESPONDENT  
Ors

WITH  
WRIT PETITION NO. 5034 OF 2022

Hindustan Technosol Pvt Ltd .....PETITIONER  
V/S  
Ministry Of Finance Union Of India Through ....RESPONDENT  
Chairman

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 4799 OF 2022

Gopal S/o Manushankar Sahu .....PETITIONER  
V/S

Ministry Of Finance Union Of India Through ....RESPONDENT  
Chairman

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 3658 OF 2022

Motilal Oswal Financial Services Ltd And .....PETITIONER  
Another

V/S

Securities And Exchange Board Of India And.2.RESPONDENT  
Others

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 4801 OF 2022

R. K. Commodities Services Pvt Ltd .....PETITIONER  
V/S

Securities And Exchange Board Of India ....RESPONDENT

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 5031 OF 2022

Bhagwan Sharda .....PETITIONER  
V/S

Union Of India Through Secretary ....RESPONDENT

PDS Legal for Petitioner Mr. Arvind Kakhawat with Mr. Jas  
Sanghavi ( Through VC ) & Ms. Smita Thakur i/b PDS Legal,  
for Petitioner in WPL/5714/2024

Mr. Kiran S. Mohite with Mr. Manoj Kondekar & Ms. Deepika

